Lausanne 2006 - Police, Firefighters and University Championships

Overall Results

University: Men

Rank

© @~ s BN e

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

RaceNo
31
32
46

Name

Harry Wiltshire

Jan Raphael

Ivan Risti

Benjamin Pernet
Martin Pejsar
Charles Rusterholz
Matthias Zoll

Alfréd Torok

Mark Bruce

Cédric Le Quere
Cyril Viennot

Pierre Guivarch
Petr Bures

Giorgio Roveda
Edo van der Meer
Adam Molnar

Jan Celustka
Konstantinos Dovanas
Aurélien Lescure
Anastasios Dovanas
Tamas Liptak
Sergiusz Maciej Olejniczak
Francesco Cecchin
Premysl Svarc
Péter Czencz
Georgios Xanthos
Barrett Brandon
Janvan Berkel
Péter Homostrei
Yutaroh Harada
Johannes Utz
Tomoya Hara
Lawrence Fanous
Aleksandr Latin

Priit Ailt

Christian Fridrik
Alexis Ascah

Filip Przymusinski
Benjamin Hoffman
Christian Nairz
Frédéric Kohl
Gordan Petkovic
Justin Laue
Alessandro D'Ambrosio
Kirill Kotsegarov
Matthew Chrabot
David Herzig

David Clinkard
Andrew Russel
Ethan Brown
Yukihiro Hiramatsu
Sho Higashino
Stefan Rieder
Henk-Jan Dolsma
Jerzy Kasemier
Hiromu Sato

Paul Bregin

Ingemar Kaju

Tim McClure
Dermot Galea

Keith Galea
Hiseyin Onur Aydemir
Steven Saxton
Ragnar Kruusla
Julien Gremaud
Jan Janour

Marco Prati
Marc-Jason Locquiao
Masahiko Kato

Nation

Swim

0:18:09
0:18:16
0:18:14
0:18:11
0:18:27
0:18:29
0:18:27
0:18:20
0:18:19
0:18:12
0:18:49
0:18:30
0:18:48
0:18:23
0:18:30
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:11
0:19:25
0:18:14
0:18:15
0:18:26
0:19:01
0:18:19
0:18:31
0:18:25
0:18:48
0:18:47
0:18:45
0:18:50
0:19:53
0:19:52
0:18:18
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:28
0:18:53
0:19:05
0:20:53
0:19:51
0:19:51
0:20:31
0:22:55
0:18:49
0:21:02
0:19:00
0:18:47
0:18:32
0:19:52
0:18:23
0:18:58
0:19:52
0:19:44
0:20:31
0:19:55
0:21:13
0:20:30
0:22:50
0:23:36
0:22:56
0:22:01
0:21:02
0:18:27
0:21:33
0:18:20
0:18:20
0:19:04
0:25:59

min/km
12:05
12:10
12:09
12:07
1217
12:18
1217
12:12
12:12
12:07
12:32
12:19
12:31
12:15
12:19
12:08
12:08
12:07
12:56
12:09
12:09
1217
12:40
12:12
12:20
12:16
12:31
12:31
12:29
12:33
13:15
1314
12:11
12:22
12:23
12:18
12:34
12:42
13:54
13:13
13:13
13:40
15:16
12:32
14:01
12:39
12:30
12:21
13:14
12:15
12:38
13:14
13:08
13:40
13:16
14:08
13:39
15113
15:43
15116
14:40
14:00
1217
14:21
12:12
12:13
12:42
17:19

Tl

0:53
0:56
0:51
0:56
0:53
0:46
0:51
0:56
0:51
0:48
0:52
0:49
0:52
0:57
0:52
0:58
0:52
057
0:59
1:10
1:00
0:58
0:55
1:00
111
1:01
0:53
0:51
0:56
0:57
0:56
057
0:53
1:04
1:00
1:10
1:00
057
0:49
0:56
1:09
0:50
0:56
1:08
1:09
0:50
0:53
1:06
1:04
1:10
0:53
1:17
1:01
1:04
1:04
1:07
0:58
1:22
0:58
1:06
111
1:21
0:51
1:10
0:50
0:55
0:54
1:10

Bike
1:00:44
1:00:34
1:00:41
1:00:10
1:00:26
1:00:31
1:00:28
1:00:31
1:00:37
1:00:47
1:01:54
1:00:28
1:01:57
1:00:26
1:00:24
1:00:35
1:00:40
1:02:29
1:01:12
1:02:12
1:02:22
1:02:14
1:02:28
1:02:17
1:02:43
1:02:11
1:02:43
1:02:46
1:02:43
1:02:37
1:01:35
1:03:41
1:02:25
1:02:47
1:02:49
1:02:46
1:02:32
1:02:22
1:02:39
1:03:34
1:03:31
1:03:09
1:02:30
1:02:27
1:02:10
1:02:34
1:02:45
1:04:51
1:03:35
1:10:27
1:07:42
1:03:45
1:08:00
1:07:10
1:09:26
1:11:22
1:09:21
1:11:19
1:09:22
1:11:30
1:10:41
1:11:35
1:00:35
1:13:00

39.52
39.63
39.56
39.89
39.72
39.66
39.69
39.66
39.60
39.49
38.77
39.69
38.75
39.72
39.74
39.62
39.56
38.41
39.22
38.59
38.49
38.57
38.42
38.54
38.28
38.60
38.27
38.24
38.27
38.34
38.98
37.69
38.46
38.23
38.21
38.24
38.38
38.48
38.31
37.76
37.79
38.01
38.41
38.43
38.61
38.36
38.25
37.02
37.75
34.07
35.46
37.66
35.29
35.73
34.57
33.63
34.61
33.66
34.60
3357
33.95
3353
39.63
32.88

T2

1:04
1:06
1:05
111
1:03
1:04
1:09
1:04
1:06
1:04
1:06
1:04
1:08
1:08
1:05
111
1:08
1:16
111
111
114
1:19
113
1:04
112
115
1:04
1:03
117
1:14
113
112
112
114
1:06
1:09
115
1:09
1:10
1:19
1:22
112
117
113
117
1:06
1:09
113
112
1:27
1:39
1:22
112
121
1:19
1:26
122
1:26
1:19
112
1:34
1:26
111
121

0:32:43
0:32:48
0:33:02
0:34:07
0:33:50
0:34:06
0:34:37
0:34:44
0:34:42
0:35:00
0:33:19
0:35:22
0:33:35
0:35:37
0:35:45
0:35:47
0:35:54
0:34:02
0:34:32
0:34:35
0:34:35
0:35:38
0:35:09
0:36:20
0:35:30
0:36:17
0:35:42
0:36:02
0:35:58
0:36:23
0:36:36
0:34:37
0:37:40
0:37:00
0:37:15
0:37:17
0:37:22
0:37:53
0:36:04
0:35:55
0:35:45
0:36:18
0:34:37
0:38:46
0:37:05
0:39:37
0:39:37
0:38:11
0:38:58
0:34:13
0:36:38
0:40:24
0:37:01
0:39:18
0:39:05
0:35:51
0:39:34
0:40:00
0:42:22
0:41:19
0:43:22
0:47:03

min/km
316
316
318
324
322
324
327
328
328
329
319
3:32
321
3:33
3:34
334
335
324
327
327
327
3:33
3:30
337
3:32
337
3:34
3:36
335
3:38
3:39
327
345
341
3.43
3.43
344
347
3:36
335
3:34
337
327
352
3:42
357
357
3:49
353
325
3:39
402
3.42
355
354
335
357
3559
414
407
4:20
4:42

Finish

155331
1:53:38
1:53:51
1:54:34
1:54:38
1:54:54
1:55:30
1:55:32
1:55:33
1:55:49
1:55:58
1:56:11
1:56:17
1:56:29
1:56:34
1:56:43
1:56:47
1:56:54
1:57:17
1:57:20
1:57:23
1:58:33
1:58:43
1:58:57
1:59:05
1:59:07
1:59:08
1:59:27
1:59:37
1:59:59
2:00:11
2:00:17
2:00:25
2:00:37
2:00:43
2:00:47
2:01:00
2:01:23
2:01:32
2:01:33
2:01:35
2:01:58
2:02:14
2:02:21
2:02:40
2:03:06
2:03:08
2:03:52
2:04:38
2:05:38
2:05:49
2:06:36
2:06:56
2:09:23
2:1047
2:10:57
2:11:43
2:16:56
2:17:36
2:18:01
2:18:48
2:22:25

Diff

0:00:07
0:00:20
0:01:03
0:01:07
0:01:23
0:01:59
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:18
0:02:27
0:02:40
0:02:46
0:02:58
0:03:03
0:03:12
0:03:16
0:03:23
0:03:46
0:03:49
0:03:52
0:05:02
0:05:12
0:05:26
0:05:34
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:56
0:06:06
0:06:28
0:06:40
0:06:46
0:06:54
0:07:06
0:07:12
0:07:16
0:07:29
0:07:52
0:08:01
0:08:02
0:08:04
0:08:27
0:08:43
0:08:50
0:09:09
0:09:35
0:09:37
0:10:21
0:11:07
0:12:07
0:12:18
0:13:05
0:13:25
0:15:52
0:17:16
0:17:26
0:18:12
0:23:25
0:24:05
0:24:30
0:25:17
0:28:54

Acc.Time

1:21:01
1:37:02
0:19:09
0:19:15
0:19:57
0:27:09

Timing & Resdlts: Ultimate Sport Service (printed at 26-08-2006 16:51:29)



Lausanne 2006 - Police, Firefighters and University Championships

Overall Results

University: Women

Rank RaceNo  Name Nation
1 16 Lena Caroline Brunkhorst GER
2 8 Radka Vodickova cze
3 30 Maiko Nishi JPN
4 15 Virginie Pilat FRA
5 14 Charlotte Gauchet FRA
6 5 Elspeth Mac Gregor caN
7 39 Justine Whipple UsA
8 23 Alice Cabianca A
9 28 Chihiro Hirayama IPN
10 37 Michelle Lindsay UsA
11 33 Monika Fiirholz sul
12 25 Arianna Viglino A
13 18 Christine Bailey HKG
14 35 Deborah Prisi sul
15 7 Vendula Trnkova CZE
16 34 Andrea Gross sul
17 6 Eva Kolomaznikova czE
18 29 Hideko Kikuchi IPN
19 13 Laure Vallat FRA
20 31 Maiko Ohta PN
21 4 Catherine Hogen can
22 24 Maria Pezzarossa A
23 19 So Ning Tania Mak HKG
24 21 Dora Gergelics HUN
25 2 Kimberley Voltermann can
26 36 Amanda Felder UsA
27 12 Manon André FRA
28 20 Zsuzsa Berke HUN
29 27 Ami Hasegawa JPN
30 3 Erin Braun cAN
31 50 Julia Bisschops NED
32 32 Hiromi Wajima PN
DNF 17 Eirini Mouchon GRE
DNF 38 Kate Ripple UsA
DNF 22 Szomjas Borbala HUN

Swim

0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:22:14
0:19:44
0:19:59
0:21:06
0:20:28
0:20:09
0:22:11
0:21:06
0:20:01
0:19:46
0:20:14
0:21:04
0:22:03
0:20:14
0:22:12
0:22:14
0:20:48
0:21:04
0:22:08
0:20:20
0:21:22
0:21:24
0:21:24
0:22:05
0:20:29
0:21:03
0:22:13
0:20:16

min/km
13:25
13:27
13:27
13:39
13:39
13:19
14:49
13:09
13:18
14:03
13:38
13:25
14:46
14:03
13:20
13:10
13:29
14:02
14:41
13:28
14:47
14:49
13:51
14:02
14:44
13:32
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:42
13:38
14:01
14:48
13:30

Tl

0:57
0:57
0:59
1:.02
1:02
1:20
1:22
1:06
1:07
0:53
1:01
0:59
0:55
1:01
0:59
112
1:03
114
0:57
0:58
0:59
1:00
0:55
1:06
0:59
1:05
1:09
1:23
1:23
1:.01
1:00
1:04
1:32
1:09

14

23
10
22
27
32
33
16
13
21
34
26

Bike
1:11:16
11114
11112
1:10:51
1:10:51
1:14:12
1:12:37
1:11:32
1:11:18
1:12:37
1:10:55
1:11:15
1:13:08
1:11:20
1:16:27
1:09:56
1:13:00
1:13:56
1:13:51
1:15:01
1:13:03
1:15:37
1:15:34
1:16:41
1:15:44
1:13:57
1:12:18
1:21:44
1:21:44
1:15:45
1:21:42
1:18:31
1:26:08

33.68
33.70
3371
33.88
33.88
32.35
33.05
33.55
33.67
33.05
33.84
33.69
32.82
33,65
31.40
34.32
32.88
32.47
3251
32.00
32.86
3175
31.76
31.30
31.69
32.46
33.20
29.37
29.37
31.69
29.38
30.57
27.86

T2
1:22
1:24
1:22
1:26
1:26
1:50
1:28
1:24
1:30
1:26
127
1:25
1:23
1:22
1:30
135
1:31
1:33
121
1:30
1:28
1:23
1:25
1:30
117
1:34
1:36
2:06
206
117
1:30
1:43
219

0:37:49
0:38:35
0:40:03
0:40:02
0:40:49
0:37:17
0:37:10
0:41:06
0:41:05
0:39:29
0:41:57
0:42:09
0:38:45
0:42:27
0:39:28
0:46:15
0:43:17
0:41:19
0:41:25
0:41:57
0:42:29
0:40:20
0:42:15
0:42:03
0:42:55
0:46:16
0:48:59
0:41:38
0:41:55
0551:23
0:47:35
0:52:08

min/km
3.46
351
4:00
4:00
4:04
343
3.42
4:06
4:06
3556
411
412
352
414
356
437
419
407
4:08
411
414
401
413
412
417
437
453
2:09
4:11
5:08
4:45
512

Finish

2:11:32
2:12:20
211346
2:13:49
2:14:37
2:14:38
2:14:50
2:14:51
2:14:56
2:15:29
2:15:46
2:15:54
2:16:19
2:17:14
2:18:23
2:18:42
2:19:03
2:19:08
2:19:34
2:19:38
2:20:09
2:20:32
2:20:54
2:22:23
2:23:01
2:23:10
2:25:22
2:28:12
2:28:29
2:31:29
2:32:14
2:34:28

Diff

0:00:48
0:02:14
0:02:17
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:18
0:03:19
0:03:24
0:03:57
0:04:14
0:04:22
0:04:47
0:05:42
0:06:51
0:07:10
0:07:31
0:07:31
0:08:02
0:08:06
0:08:37
0:09:00
0:09:22
0:10:51
0:11:29
0:11:38
0:13:50
0:16:40
0:16:57
0:19:57
0:20:42
0:22:56

Acc.Time

Timing & Resdlts: Ultimate Sport Service (printed at 26-08-2006 16:51:29)



WUC Triathlon 2006: Team Competition

University: Men

Rank ([Nation |1st person 1st time |2nd person 2nd time 3rd person 3rd time | Team Time
1 FRA [Benjamin Pernet 1:54:34 |Cédric Le Quere 1:55:49 Cyril Viennot 1:55:58 5:46:21
2 CZE Martin Pejsar 1:54:38 |Petr Bures 1:56:17 Jan Celustka 1:56:47 5:47:42
3 ITA Ivan Risti 1:53:51 |Giorgio Roveda 1:56:29 Francesco Cecchin 1:58:43 5:49:03
4 GER |Jan Raphael 1:53:38 |Matthias Zoll 1:55:30 Johannes Utz 2:00:11 5:49:19
5 GBR |Harry Wiltshire 1:53:31 |Mark Bruce 1:55:33 Lawrence Fanous 2:00:25 5:49:29
6 HUN  |Alfréd Torok 1:55:32 |Adam Molnar 1:56:43 Tamas Liptak 1:57:23 5:49:38
7 GRE |Konstantinos Dovanas 1:56:54 |Anastasios Dovanas 1:57:20 Georgios Xanthos 1:59:07 5:53:21
8 SUI Charles Rusterholz 1:54:54 |Jan van Berkel 1:59:27 David Herzig 2:03:08 5:57:29
9 USA |Barrett Brandon 1:59:08 |Benjamin Hoffman 2:01:32 Justin Laue 2:02:14 6:02:54
10 AUT Christian Fridrik 2:00:47 |Christian Nairz 2:01:33 Frédéric Kohl 2:01:35 6:03:55
11 EST Aleksandr Latin 2:00:37 |Priit Ailt 2:00:43 Kirill Kotsegarov 2:02:40 6:04:00
12 JPN Yutaroh Harada 1:59:59 |Tomoya Hara 2:00:17 Yukihiro Hiramatsu 2:05:49 6:06:05
13 CAN |Alexis Ascah 2:01:00 |David Clinkard 2:03:52 Andrew Russel 2:04:38 6:09:30
14 NED Edo van der Meer 1:56:34 |Henk-Jan Dolsma 2:09:23 Jerzy Kasemier 2:10:47 6:16:44
University: Women
Rank |Nation |1st person 1st time |2nd person 2nd time 3rd person 3rd time | Team Time
1 JPN Maiko Nishi 2:13:46 |Chihiro Hirayama 2:14:56 Hideko Kikuchi 2:19:03 6:47:45
2 FRA |Virginie Pilat 2:13:49 (Charlotte Gauchet 2:14:37 Laure Vallat 2:19:34 6:48:00
3 CZE Radka Vodickova 2:12:20 (Vendula Trnkova 2:18:23 Eva Kolomaznikova 2:19:03 6:49:46
4 ITA Alice Cabianca 2:14:51 |Arianna Viglino 2:15:54 Maria Pezzarossa 2:20:32 6:51:17
5 SuUl Monika Fuirholz 2:15:46 |Deborah Prisi 2:17:14 Andrea Gross 2:18:42 6:51:42
6 USA  [Justine Whipple 2:14:50 |Michelle Lindsay 2:15:29 Amanda Felder 2:23:10 6:53:29
7 CAN Elspeth Mac Gregor 2:14:38 |Catherine Hogen 2:20:09 Kimberley Voltermann | 2:23:01 6:57:48
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